3
List of Journals 2021-22
Sr. No. Journal Title  1.  Indian Journal of Chemistry (A) 2.  Indian Journal of Chemistry (B) 3.  Indian Journal of Chemical Technology 4.  Indian Journal of Pure & App Physics 5.  Indian Journal of Biochemistry & Biophysics 6.  Indian Journal of Experimental Biology 7.  Indian Journal of Biotechnology 8.  Annals of Library & Information Studies 9.  Journal of Scientiϐic Temper 10.  Indian Journal of Traditional Knowledge 11.  Indian Journal of Natural Products and Resources 12.  Journal of Scientiϐic & Industrial Research 13.  Indian Journal of Geo-Marine Sciences 14.  Current Science  15.  Indian Journal of Pure and Applied mathematics 16.  Proceedings of Indian National Science Academy 17.  Indian Journal of History of Science 18.  Indore Management Journal 19.  SCMS Journal of Indian Management 20.  Journal of Commerce & Management 21.  IIBM Management Review 22.  Indian Journal of Heterocyclic Chemistry 23.  Journal of Ramanujan Mathematical Society 24.  The Indian Journal Of Agricultural Sciences 25.  The Indian Journal of Animal Sciences 26.  Literary Criterion 27.  Finance India 28.  Indian Journal of Economics 29.  Economic & Political Weekly 30.  The Economic Challenger 31.  University News 32.  The Indian Journal of Social Work 33.  Transactions 34.  Geographical Review of India 35.  DESIDOC- Journal of Library & Information Technology 36.  Defence Life Science Journals 37.  भोगोलशाèğ सशोधक 38.  Indian Literature 39.  समकालȣन भारतीय साǑह×य 40.   Agricultural Research Journal 41.  BIOINFOLET: A Quarterly Journal of Life Sciences 42.  Pearl: A quarterly Journal of Library and Information Science 43.  Power Engineer Journal
4
List of Journals 2021-22
Sr.No. Journal Title  1.  Indian Journal of Chemistry (A) 2.  Indian Journal of Chemistry (B) 3.  Indian Journal of Chemical Technology 4.  Indian Journal of Pure & App Physics 5.  Indian Journal of Biochemistry & Biophysics 6.  Indian Journal of Experimental Biology 7.  Indian Journal of Biotechnology 8.  Annal of Library & Information Studies 9.  Journal of Scientiϐic Temper 10.  Indian Journal of Traditional Knowledge 11.  Indian Journal of Natural Products and Resources 12.  Journal of Scientiϐic & Industrial Research 13.  Indian Journal of Geo-Marine Sciences 14.  Journal of Chemical Sciences 15.  Pramana Journal of Physics 16.  Resonance Journal of Science Education 17.  Sadhana Engineering Sciences 18.  Journal of Astrophysics & Astronomy 19.  Bulletin of Material Sciences  20.  Journal of Genetics 21.  Journal of Biosciences  22.  Journal of Earth System Science 23.  Proceedings of Mathematical Science 24.  Current Science  25.  Indian Journal of Pure and Applied mathematics 26.  Proceedings of Indian National Science Academy 27.  Indian Journal of History of Science 28.  Indore Management Journal 29.  SCMS Journal of Indian Management 30.  Journal of Commerce & Management 31.  IIBM Management Review 32.  Indian Journal of Heterocyclic Chemistry 33.  Journal of Ramanujan Mathematical Society 34.  The Indian Journal Of Agricultural Sciences 35.  The Indian Journal of Animal Sciences 36.  Literary Criterion 37.  Asian Quarterly; An International Journals of Contemporary Issues 38.  Finance India 39.  Indian Journal of Economics 40.  Economic & Political Weekly 41.  The Economic Challenger 42.  University News 43.  The Indian Journal of Social Work 44.  Transactions 45.  Geographical Review of India 46.  DESIDOC- Journal of Library & Information Technology 47.  Defence Life Science Journal 48.  भूगोलशाİ संशोधक 49.  The Deccan Geographer Journal 50.  Indian Literature 51.  समकालȣन भारतीय साǑह×य 52.  Indian Journal Of Animal Research 53.  Indian Journal Of Agricultural Research 54.  Indian Science Cruiser
5
55.  Indian Journal of Arecanut Spices And Medicinal Plants 56.  Trajectory: Research Journal

17 Net Library (Books purchased) USA 936 44
18 Net Library (Books in open access) USA 3500 1
19 Oxford Scholarship UK 902 1
20 Springer eBooks Germany 1500+ 1
21 Taylor and Francis E-books UK 1000+ 1
Total
80409
Expenditures on
books and journals
Sample Copies:
Receipts of Books
and Journals
Purchased
National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2018/2856 Date: 2018-05-22
Invoice No.: NLIST/18-19/1040
College GST No.: 27AAATT1566E1ZJ
College GST State Code: MH [27]
Name and Address of Subscriber

Receipt Date: 2018-05-22 Receipt No: 524
Received with thanks from Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Dada Patil Mahavidyalaya, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra
A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 318156 Dated
2018-04-10 drawn on State Bank of India Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual
Membership Fee for the financial year 2018-19.
Rs. 5900
Sincerely Yours
For Administrative Officer(PA & F)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2022-09-28 10:08:01
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2018/2856
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.
National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2019/2856 Date: 2019-03-20
Invoice No.: NLIST/18-19/2862
College GST No.: 27AAATT1566E1ZJ
College GST State Code: MH [27]
Name and Address of Subscriber

Receipt Date: 2019-03-20 Receipt No: 24983
Received with thanks from Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Dada Patil Mahavidyalaya, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra
A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. MAHBH19079465745
Dated 2019-03-20 drawn on Bank of Maharashtra Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual
Membership Fee for the financial year 2018-19.
Rs. 5900
Sincerely Yours
For Administrative Officer(PA & F)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2022-09-28 10:09:26
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2019/2856
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.
National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2020/2856 Date: 2020-08-01
Invoice No.: NLIST/20-21/1059
College GST No.: 27AAATT1566E1ZJ
College GST State Code: MH [27]
Name and Address of Subscriber

Receipt Date: 2020-08-01 Receipt No: 29458
Received with thanks from Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Dada Patil Mahavidyalaya, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra
A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. MAHBH20213673248
Dated 2020-07-31 drawn on Bank of Maharashtra Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual
Membership Fee for the financial year 2020-21.
Rs. 5900
Sincerely Yours
For Administrative Officer(PA & F)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2022-09-28 10:09:46
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2020/2856
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.
National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2021/2856 Date: 2021-03-19
Invoice No.: NLIST/20-21/3073
College GST No.: 27AAATT1566E1ZJ
College GST State Code: MH [27]
Name and Address of Subscriber

Receipt Date: 2021-03-19 Receipt No: 51337
Received with thanks from Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Dada Patil Mahavidyalaya, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra
A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 480065 Dated
2021-03-19 drawn on State Bank of India Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual
Membership Fee for the financial year 2020-21.
Rs. 5900
Sincerely Yours
For Administrative Officer(Finance)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2022-09-28 10:10:01
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2021/2856
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.
National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2022/2856 Date: 2022-03-31
Invoice No.: NLIST/21-22/3998
College GST No.: 27AAATT1566E1ZJ
College GST State Code: MH [27]
Name and Address of Subscriber